
 

 

 

Appointment Order Reference No: RCSS/GEND/2021/06         Date: - 13/7/2021 

 

Gender Equity Cell of the College has been reconstituted for the period 2021-2022 

with the following members. 

 

Sl 

No 

Name Designation Mobile 

Number 
E mail 

1.  Dr. Binoy Joseph  

(Chair) 
Principal, RCSS  

9446919144 principal@rajagiri.edu 

2.  Dr.Sr.Lizy P.J.  Coordinator,IQAC 9446330788 lizypj@rajagiri.edu 

3.  Dr. Ann Baby Asst.Prof, Dept. of 

Computer Science 

9895012317 ann@rajagiri.edu 

4.  Dr. Baby M.D Dean, Dept. of Library 

& Information Science 

9995406159 

 

dr.babyjohny@gmail.com 

 

5.  Dr. Sr. Suni Rose Asst.Prof, Dept. of 

Social Work, PG 

9447930049 

 

sunirose@rajagiri.edu 

 

6.  Dr.Gigi George 

(Convenor) 

Asst.Prof, Dept. of 

Social Work  

9744489940 

 

gijigeorge@rajagiri.edu 

 

7.  Dr.Nycil Romis Thomas Asst.Prof, Dept. of 

Social Work, UG   

9446123934 

 

nycil@rajagiri.edu 

 

8.  Mr. Mahesh K M Asst.Prof, Dept. of 

Commerece & 

Professional Studies 

9995508606 

 

maheshkm@rajagiri.edu 

 

9.  Mr.Anand K Asst.Prof, Dept. of 

Languages 

7736537252 anand@rajagiri.edu 

 

10.  Dr.Jessy Fenn Asst.Prof, Dept. of 

Psychology 

9895620095 

 

jessyfenn@rajagiri.edu 

 

11.  Dr. Jaya Vijayan Dean, Student Affairs 9446944815 jaya@rajagiri.edu 
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12.  Dr. Anu Antony Asst.Prof, Dept. of 

Business 

Administration 

9446721094 

 

anuantony@rajagiri.edu 

 

13.  Mr.Deepak Babu Asst.Prof, Dept. of 

Business 

Administration 

9633452340 

 

deepak@rajagiri.edu 

 

14.  Ms. Meena Kuruvilla Project Director, 

Rajagiri outREACH 

9895291767 

 

rossrajagiri@gmail.com 

15.  Mr.Shaju K.K. Project Manager 

,DDU-GKY 

Representative 

9446002501 

 

kkshaju@rajagiri.edu 

16.  Mr.Jaison V.V 
Office Attender 

8606857807 

 

jaisonvv@rajagiri.edu 

17.  Ms. Sheena Terence Jr. Executive, Office 

Administration 

9447782455 

 

sheena@rajagiri.edu 

 

18.  President  & Secretary Rajagiri Staff Welfare 

Association 

  

19.  Ms. Archana Baburaj 

(MCA 2nd Year) 

PG-Female Student 

Representative 

85904 79624 mca509@rajagiri.edu 

20.  Mr. Rajesh Tamang 

(MSW 2nd Year) 

PG-Male Student 

Representative 

9605773693 msw463@rajagiri.edu 

21.  Ms. Devika Sanjay (BSW 

3rd year) 

UG-Female Student 

Representative 

94959 45491 bsw215@rajagiri.edu 

22.  Mr.Meghul Krishna 

(BSW 3rd year) 

UG-Female Student 

Representative 

99950 38719 bsw226@rajagiri.edu 

 

 

 

 

Binoy Joseph Ph.D 

Principal 

 

 

Copy to all the above members 

Copy to all Notice Boards 
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